IEC 61156-7-2 (First edition – 2003)

MULTICORE AND SYMMETRICAL PAIR/QUAD CABLES FOR DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS –

Part 7-2: Symmetrical pair cables with transmission characteristics up to 1 200 MHz – Quality assessment procedure – Sectional specification for digital and analog communication cables

CORRIGENDUM 1

Page 3
1.1 Scope
First paragraph, second line
Instead of:
" that exit"
read
" that exist" iTeh Standards
Page 6 (https://standards.iteh.ai)
Annex A Document Preview
Figure
Instead of: IEC 61156-7-2:2003/COR1:2003 IEC 61156-7-2:2003/COR1:2003/COR1:2003 IEC 61156-7-2:2003/COR1:2003/COR
"Core sheathing and screening"
read
"Core sheathing and sheathing"
Page 7
Annex B
Title
Instead of:
"Symmetrical pair cables for digital and analog communications with transmission characteristics up to 1 200 MHz – Example of identification of the manufacturing process and its boundaries"
read

"Example of identification of the manufacturing process and its boundaries"